Property Look-up
Property Detail

Parcel ID

Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID

Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value

Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

04000940002000750000000
293 NASSAU RD

BAEZ, MICHAEL

8344579

HUNTINGT

0.180

$1,600.00

$0.00

$6,928.97
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https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/TaxCharges.aspx
https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/

